Nitrous Competitions Draw 6, £500 FOOD VOUCHER [Draw December 12th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Kurt Jackson 33 Jamie Smith 65 Chloe Stone

2 Eamonn Mcauliffe 34 Abigail Bronson 66 Eamonn Mcauliffe
3 Eamonn Mcauliffe 35 Craig Hutchings 67 John Duff

4 Eamonn Mcauliffe 36 Asim A 68 Jay Allcock

5 Ben Baker 37 Luke Whitworth 69 Asim A

6 Kayleigh Amor 38 Claire Stevens 70 Asim A

7 Eamonn Mcauliffe 39 Nathan Adams 71 Kurt Jackson
8 Charlene Curtis 40 Cameron James 72 Deanna Jose
9 Eamonn Mcauliffe 41 Nicholas Meredith 73 Sadie Irwin
10 Hannah Saxby 42 Martyn Bell 74 Carl Church
11 Asim A 43 Chris Earle 75 Jamie Smith
12 Philip Aikenhead 44 Cheri Ohara 76 Catherine Healy
13 Chris Earle 45 Eamonn Mcauliffe 77 Lucas Smith
14 Chris Earle 46 lan Hardy 78 Asim A

15 Martyn Bell a7 Maxine Sedzikowski 79 Taya Louise
16 Alex Thompson 48 Eamonn Mcauliffe 80 Paul Leeson
17 Craig Swain 49 Eamonn Mcauliffe 81 Danielle Roe
18 Ashley Broomhall 50 Eamonn Mcauliffe 82 Ryan Hart
19 Helena Fletcher 51 Eamonn Mcauliffe 83 lan Martin
20 Eamonn Mcauliffe 52 Olivia Noonan 84 Asim A

21 Natalie Walbrook 53 Aaron Snee 85 Eamonn Mcauliffe
22 Asim A 54 Deanna Jose 86 Ben Baker
23 Eamonn Mcauliffe 55 Jason Smith 87 Andrea Oneill
24 Eamonn Mcauliffe 56 John Dean 88 Bradley Barton
25 Asim A 57 Martyn Bell 89 Jason Cameron
26 Kelsie Loren 58 Lee Shackleton 90 Lorraine Long
27 Kurt Jackson 59 Lynn Davies 91 Eamonn Mcauliffe
28 Lee Shackleton 60 Carla Hosznyak 92 Will Conte
29 Asim A 61 Kali Anderson 93 Nathaniel Martin
30 Nicholas Meredith 62 Kelsie Loren 94 Jamie Cornforth
31 lan Martin 63 Brett Goodfellow 95 Asim A

32 Kelsie Loren 64 Tammy Monk 96 Tammy Monk

Total: 750 < Draw: December 12, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 8
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

97 Wesley Odell 129 Asim A 161 Thomas Parker
98 Samantha Gilbert 130 Steven Hall 162 Martyn Bell

99 Nicola Ovington 131 Katrina Phillips 163 Kurt Jackson
100 Zoe Keary 132 Eamonn Mcauliffe 164 Danielle Roe
101 Micheal Swinfield 133 Tiffanie Moore 165 Kelsie Loren
102 Asim A 134 Daley Burt 166 Faheem Musani
103 Asim A 135 Eamonn Mcauliffe 167 Eamonn Mcauliffe
104 Andy Oliver 136 Craig Grove 168 Dafydd Roberts
105 Eamonn Mcauliffe 137 Denise Chalmers 169 Lisa Green
106 Denise Chalmers 138 Kerry Keith 170 Nathan Adams
107 Kurt Jackson 139 Liam Hodgson 171 Coles Lisa
108 Liam Navarrete 140 Jamie Cornforth 172 lan Hardy
109 Nadine May-stonard 141 Bradley Barton 173 Bill Seare
110 Micky Farrell 142 Teresa Norton 174 Denise Chalmers
111 Carlton Atkin 143 Rebecca Brophy 175 Kim Townsend
112 Chris Earle 144 Liam Hodgson 176 Karla Broomhead
113 Jamie Smith 145 Asim A 177 Eamonn Mcauliffe
114 Joanah Kho 146 Chris Earle 178 Kurt Jackson
115 Steven Dyson 147 Beverley Bilton 179 Karla Broomhead
116 Jamie Smith 148 Zoe Keary 180 Eamonn Mcauliffe
117 Jamie Smith 149 D M Scriven 181 Ben Baker
118 Gemma Smith 150 Martyn Bell 182 Rob Whitehead
119 Asim A 151 Sykes Pauline 183 Lyndsey Eborall
120 Chris Earle 152 Asim A 184 Eamonn Mcauliffe
121 Scott Sanaghan 153 Liam Navarrete 185 Nicola Ovington
122 Tyler Foster 154 Shane Potter 186 Craig Hutchings
123 Nicholas Meredith 155 Asim A 187 Jamie Smith
124 Teresa Norton 156 Liam Oxley 188 Claire John
125 Nicholas Meredith 157 Olivia Noonan 189 Claire John
126 Teresa Norton 158 Alex Thompson 190 Eamonn Mcauliffe
127 Terry Pollard 159 Laura Garrod 191 Stephanie Cartwright
128 Will Tunaley 160 Eamonn Mcauliffe 192 Andrea Briggs

Total: 750 < Draw: December 12, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 8



https://www.nitrouscompetitions.com
https://www.facebook.com/Nitrouscompetitions

Nitrous Competitions Draw 6, £500 FOOD VOUCHER [Draw December 12th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

193 Claire John 225 Thomas Parker 257 Jason Cameron
194 Martyn Bell 226 Tracey Spendlove 258 Zoe Keary
195 Lynn Davies 227 Hannah Saxby 259 Samantha Gilbert
196 Lynn Davies 228 Danielle Roe 260 Rebecca Conway
197 Craig Grove 229 Eamonn Mcauliffe 261 Asim A

198 lan Hardy 230 Elaine Dixon 262 Beverley Bilton
199 Mark Edwards 231 Carl Church 263 Mark Smith
200 Chris Squires 232 Lynn Davies 264 Mark Edwards
201 Michele Martin 233 Lynn Davies 265 Michele Martin
202 Kurt Jackson 234 Asim A 266 Kurt Jackson
203 Jamie Cornforth 235 Lynn Davies 267 Danielle Roe
204 Kurt Jackson 236 Chelsea Walsh 268 Nathan Brearley
205 Jamie Smith 237 Liam Wilkinson 269 Nathan Brearley
206 Jamie Smith 238 Micky Farrell 270 Steven Hall
207 Rob Whitehead 239 Asim A 271 Asim A

208 Deanna Jose 240 Steven Dyson 272 Eamonn Mcauliffe
209 Teresa Norton 241 Brett Goodfellow 273 Sareena Rana
210 Kim Townsend 242 Katrina Phillips 274 Dylan Elliot
211 Asim A 243 Kim Townsend 275 Jodie Sylvester
212 Jake Davies 244 Eamonn Mcauliffe 276 Ryan Clarke
213 Eamonn Mcauliffe 245 Kerry Keith 277 Jason Smith
214 Lisa Marsden 246 Asim A 278 Asim A

215 Asim A 247 Caroline Ward 279 Craig Hutchings
216 Eamonn Mcauliffe 248 Eamonn Mcauliffe 280 Daniel Smart
217 Liam Navarrete 249 Terry Pollard 281 Louise Souten
218 Asim A 250 Samantha Gilbert 282 Ryan Hart
219 Lynn Davies 251 Samantha Gilbert 283 D M Scriven
220 Eamonn Mcauliffe 252 Adam Boutwell 284 Lynn Davies
221 Tammy Monk 253 Andrea Briggs 285 Nathan Adams
222 Eamonn Mcauliffe 254 Lynn Davies 286 Lee Grad
223 Steven Dyson 255 Asim A 287 Jamie Cornforth
224 Asim A 256 Eamonn Mcauliffe 288 Asim A

Total: 750 < Draw: December 12, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 8
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

289 Asim A 321 Eamonn Mcauliffe 353 Asim A

290 Nicholas Meredith 322 lan Martin 354 Kurt Jackson
291 Grant Eden 323 Asim A 355 Amy Selby
292 Jake Horobin 324 Lee Shackleton 356 Eamonn Mcauliffe
293 Asim A 325 Asim A 357 Chloe Stone
294 Peter Norris 326 Kurt Jackson 358 Richard Leedale
295 Claire Stevens 327 Nicola Pomphrey 359 Jonathan Liddiatt
296 Grant Eden 328 Ben Turner 360 Samantha Gilbert
297 Donna Rice 329 Lisa Marsden 361 Asim A

298 Reilly Lesley 330 Lorraine Long 362 Terry Pollard
299 Kerry Keith 331 John Okane 363 Luke Whitworth
300 Jason Smith 332 Will Conte 364 Asim A

301 Jake Crosbie 333 Asim A 365 Liam Navarrete
302 Carl Andrews 334 Tammy Monk 366 Nathan Brearley
303 Eamonn Mcauliffe 335 Micky Farrell 367 Shannon Miller
304 Deborah Taylor 336 Jamie Simper 368 Lynn Davies
305 Teresa Norton 337 David Micklewright 369 Coles Lisa
306 Kurt Jackson 338 Nathan Adams 370 Jonathan Liddiatt
307 Victoria Branson 339 Eamonn Mcauliffe 371 Craig Hutchings
308 lan Hardy 340 Daniel Streeton 372 Lynn Davies
309 Asim A 341 Lorraine Long 373 Louise Souten
310 Asim A 342 Kurt Jackson 374 Shane Ford
311 Andy Oliver 343 lan Martin 375 Carlton Atkin
312 Joanah Kho 344 Eamonn Mcauliffe 376 Cheri Ohara
313 Samantha Gilbert 345 Dawn Gooder 377 Dawn Gooder
314 Libby Bradbury 346 Gemma Picton 378 Eamonn Mcauliffe
315 Asim A 347 John Duff 379 lan Hardy
316 Claire Stevens 348 Eamonn Mcauliffe 380 Shaun Prenty
317 Hannah Saxby 349 Jamie Cornforth 381 Deanna Jose
318 Samantha Gilbert 350 Keith Lewis 382 Nicholas Meredith
319 Tiffanie Moore 351 Teresa Norton 383 Maddison Couldwell
320 Eamonn Mcauliffe 352 Asim A 384 Gemma Smith

Total: 750 < Draw: December 12, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 8
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Ticket No. Name

385
386
387
388
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407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

Sian Hills
Zoe Hunter
Bill Seare
Gemma Smith
Philip Aikenhead
Michele Martin
Liam Navarrete
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Daniel Smart
David Micklewright
lan Hardy
Hannah Saxby
David Micklewright
John Okane
Yasmin Love
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Nicholas Meredith
Craig Grove
Sade Pountney
Debbie Keeting
Sophie Bates
Helena Fletcher
Kurt Jackson
Natalie Walbrook
Deanna Jose
Katy Green
Jamie Smith
Tracey Clark
Ben Baker
Annmarie Brookes
Samantha Gilbert

Lynn Davies

417
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438
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440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

Ticket No. Name

Nathan Adams
Kurt Jackson
Mark Bettinson
Teresa Norton
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Nathan Adams
Louise Souten
Asim A
David Holroyd
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Samantha Gilbert
Teresa Norton
Brad Thornton
Daniel Bolger
Asim A
Deanna Jose
Peter Norris
Chris Earle
Brandan Croucher
Sadie Irwin
Adam Boutwell
D M Scriven
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Karla Broomhead
Jason Smith
Asim A
Kady Doherty
Lisa Green
Steven Dyson
Asim A

Joe Larkin

449
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451
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458
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474
475
476
477
478
479
480

Draw 6, £500 FOOD VOUCHER [Draw December 12th]

Ticket No. Name

Asim A
Abbie Eaton
Asim A
Lyndsey Eborall
Kurt Jackson
Stuart Harrison
Kurt Jackson
Jason Smith
Hannah Saxby
Nicola Ovington
Jamie Smith
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Michael Hainsworth
Sykes Pauline
Brett Harries
Claire John
Olivia Noonan
Jay Allcock
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Carlie Fletcher
Kelsie Loren
Will Tunaley
Gemma Smith
Chris Earle
Teresa Norton
Asim A
Samantha Gilbert
Asim A
Dawn Gooder
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Deanna Jose

lan Hardy

Total: 750

Draw: December 12, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

481
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488
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497
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499
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501
502
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504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

Ella Blackburne
Richard Leedale
Chris Squires
Asim A
Kurt Jackson
Terry Pollard
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Asim A
Jonathan Liddiatt
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Jade Barratt
lan Martin
Wayne Styles
Asim A
Carl Church
Sarah Burman
Tammy Monk
Jamie Cornforth
Mark Edwards
Matthew Gathercole
Andy Oliver
Molly Copping
Liam Hodgson
Nathan Adams
Kurt Jackson
Hannah Saxby
lan Martin
Maria Chadwick
Zoe Hunter
Andrea Briggs
Nathan Adams

Brett Goodfellow

513
514
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516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

Ticket No. Name

Asim A
Asim A
Kurt Jackson
Terry Pollard
D M Scriven
Goran Todorovic
Mark Wenman
Gemma Harrrison
Coles Lisa
Lyndsey Eborall
Annmarie Brookes
Asim A
Maria Chadwick
Asim A
Brett Goodfellow
Amber Sikes
Asim A
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Michele Martin
Eamonn Mcauliffe
John Duff
Ryan Clarke
Eamonn Mcauliffe
lan Martin
Samantha Swinfield
Kim Townsend
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Ryan Hart
Coles Lisa

545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

Draw 6, £500 FOOD VOUCHER [Draw December 12th]

Ticket No. Name

Deanna Jose
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Ryan Clarke
Sarah Begum
Cheri Ohara
Gamal Zindani
Faheem Musani
Natalie Walbrook
David Holroyd
lan Hardy
Daniel Smart
Natalie Walbrook
Jordan Slicker
Nicholas Meredith
Asim A
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Charlotte Rennie
Carl Gladwin
Gavin Harris
Asim A
Lucas Smith
Thomas Parker
Martyn Bell
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Ryan Clarke
Daniel Streeton
Andrea Oneill
Asim A
Kurt Jackson
Tracey Spendlove
Kirsty Derbyshire

Daniel Owens

Total: 750

Draw: December 12, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

577
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585
586
587
588
589
590
501
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608

John Grant
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Stacey Wood
Asim A
Lilly Oliver
Ryan Clarke
Chris Earle
Asim A
Kim Townsend
Mark Stainton
D M Scriven
Terry Pollard
Kevin Hope
Luke Hammond
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Asim A
Terry Pollard
Nicola Ovington
Sarah Begum
Jamie Smith
Deanna Jose
Claire John
Nathan Brearley
Asim A
Mark Edwards
Jamie Smith
Hannah Saxby
David Micklewright
John Okane
Michele Martin
Chris Earle
Asim A

609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640

Ticket No. Name

Ryan Hart
Thomas Parker
Louise Souten

Micky Farrell
Carlie Fletcher
Thomas Parker
Craig Hutchings

Karla Broomhead

Kurt Jackson
Craig Hutchings

Jamie Smith

Donna Rice

Asim A

Rio Guzman
Joanne Wood
Hannah Saxby

Martyn Bell

Lynn Davies

Deanna Jose

Jamie Smith
Jamie Cornforth

Asim A

Maxine Sedzikowski

Nathan Adams
Matthew Gathercole

Rhianna Seals

Ryan Steatham

Kerry Keith

Maxine Sedzikowski

Keith Lewis

Kelsie Loren

Molly Copping

641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672

Draw 6, £500 FOOD VOUCHER [Draw December 12th]

Ticket No. Name

Terry Pollard
Martyn Bell
William Pearson
Lee Grad
Jonathan Liddiatt
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Annmarie Brookes
Shannon Louise
Zowie Nugent
Craig Grove
Nish Hasmukh
Mark Wenman
Nicola Ovington
Danielle Roe
Jake Horobin
Thomas Parker
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Luke Whitworth
Thomas Parker
Denise Chalmers
Josh Lavin
Kurt Jackson
Hannah Saxby
Carl Church
Asim A
Tracey Spendlove
Carlton Atkin
Carlton Atkin
lan Hardy
Asim A
Ryan Lovell
John Okane

Total: 750

Draw: December 12, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

673 Kelsie Loren 705 lan Martin 737 Eamonn Mcauliffe
674 Zoe Keary 706 Brandan Croucher 738 Georgina Blankley
675 John Duff 707 John Dean 739 Jamie Cornforth
676 Carlton Atkin 708 Lynn Davies 740 Amber Sikes
677 lan Hardy 709 Lisa Green 741 Jamie Smith
678 Jamie Cornforth 710 Kelsie Loren 742 Gemma Smith
679 Hannah Saxby 711 Asim A 743 Zoe Keary
680 Cheri Ohara 712 Andy Oliver 744 Eamonn Mcauliffe
681 Taya Louise 713 Lorraine Long 745 Kurt Jackson
682 Eamonn Mcauliffe 714 Michele Martin 746 Kurt Jackson
683 Sean Smith 715 Eamonn Mcauliffe 747 Teresa Norton
684 Martyn Bell 716 Sarah Begum 748 Eamonn Mcauliffe
685 Eamonn Mcauliffe 717 Asim A 749 Eamonn Mcauliffe
686 Lynn Davies 718 Asim A 750 Danielle Roe
687 Martyn Bell 719 Abigail Bronson

688 Andy Heyes 720 Asim A

689 Kirsty Derbyshire 721 Mark Smith

690 Nathaniel Martin 722 Terry Pollard

691 Andy Oliver 723 Elaine Dixon

692 Kirsty Derbyshire 724 John Duff

693 Eamonn Mcauliffe 725 Sonia Shermer

694 Wilma Mcclure 726 Robert Reader

695 Jamie Simper 727 Cheri Ohara

696 Kerry Keith 728 Annmarie Brookes

697 Hannah Saxby 729 Terry Pollard

698 Lewis Harmes 730 Kady Doherty

699 Nathan Adams 731 David Holroyd

700 Kady Doherty 732 Rebecca Brophy

701 Stacey Wood 733 Asim A

702 Caroline Delaney 734 Micky Farrell

703 Stephanie Hill 735 Martyn Bell

704 Asim A 736 Reilly Lesley

Total: 750 < Draw: December 12, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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